IRH
TRUCKS

trucks, trailers and machinery

Floor 2 ASSEN GESTUURD

Allgemeine Merkmale

Preis

Marke

Unterkategorie
Nummernschild

Baujahr

Datum der Erstzulassung
Zustand

Referenz

Eigenschaften

Leergewicht
Tragfahigkeit
GVW

Lange

Auf Anfrage

Floor
Pritschenauflieger
OH-08-BF

2002

31-10-2002
Gebraucht

FLO20993-G

8.800kg
38.200kg
47.000kg

1.400cm



Breite 255cm

Seriennummer XLTOO00000W020993



Floor 2 ASSEN GESTUURD

Technische Spezifikationen

Anzahl der Achsen

Zubehor

e Antiblockiersystem
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